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LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68
AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: SLL 4050Z

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

TAILGATE Le :[}ij
TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM
TAILGATE 'H' LOGO A

TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH 41

TAILGATE REFLECTORS @$386.20 1 77

TAILGATE INNER LOCK A

TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER "

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 7w [/

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS /424

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP o

REAR BUMPER T

REAR BUMPER SIDES @$285.10 /S duc v (A
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$151.00 n/{cvo o (Sa

REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER twi | B
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS ~ J 1

REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1

REAR END PANEL N edsy P

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1|
TAILLAMPS @$480.00 Mt eng olfaa
REAR BUZZLE SENSOR CNx

REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTOR N/S Trn
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @$395.00

REAR FLOOR PANEL e
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD TPrA
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE Zorn
REAR EXHAUST A
REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD A
S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL I

REAR END PANEL SEALANT A

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Wharr’m
REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME PLATE A

/fo%"’/
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%00
02/4 MW”{’

g Aw\ﬁ

$110.20 _~
$1,099.20
$66.80"
$45.00 X
$450.00 X
$772.40 X
$199.80,
$66.00 X
26660 $43500—~
$50.00
$288.00_—
$540.50 —
$570.20 (»
$302.00 (p
$341.00—
$50.00—
$50.00
$517.00
$241.10 —
$960.00 [P
$98.00 —
$281.80 —
$790.00 X
$1,280.00 X
$382.00 —
$485.00 —
$765.00 5
$108.00 »£
$11,344.00

LESS 20% $9,075.20

$50.00 (4o

$50.00 2

$50.00 .—
$280.00 290
$250.00 /£0



1SET

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR

TO CEHCK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

ouiman s | 2 G000

11 $120.00 )(

$50.00 20
$80.003 v
$150.00 /20
$100.00 4 ¢
$120.00 6 »
AN 5180—00)(
A $100.00 ¥
$100.00 90
$1,000.00 20 0
$1,500.00 gg»o
TOTAL $13,255.20
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