## LEANG AUTOMOTIVE BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68 AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: SLL 4050Z

Not Aulland
8/8/24
11,000
Shipho Herry
augus
& days.

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$110.20
1PC	TAILGATE BODY TO	\$1,099.20
1PC	TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM	\$66.80
1PC	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	\$45.00 X
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH 1	\$450.00 X
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$386.20	\$772.40 🗶
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	\$199.80
1PC	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	\$66.00 ×
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD Twi Cre	28f.60 <u>\$435</u> .00_
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS 1	\$50.00
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP $\sim 1$	\$288.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER	\$540.50
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDES @\$285.10 MS BUC USR	\$570.20 (7 (
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$151.00 N/2 COO 0 (SAA	\$302.00 اه د
1PC	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Twil To-n	\$341.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	\$50.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$50.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL Beds, 20	\$517.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (W)	\$241.10
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$480.00 As one olsan	ے م ا \$960.00
1PC	REAR BUZZLE SENSOR	\$98.00
1PC	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTOR N/S	\$281.80
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$395.00	\$790.00 >
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,280.00 🔀
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	\$382.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE TORN	\$485.00
1PC	REAR EXHAUST 1	\$765.00 🗴
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	\$108.00 ×
		\$11,344.00
		LESS 20% \$9,075.20

## S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$50.00 <i>40</i>
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 1M	\$50.00 20
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$50.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Moltures	\$280.00 200
1SET	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME PLATE SUIT	\$250.00 /50

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	1-	1	\$120.00
TO CEHCK WIRING			\$50.00 20
			DECORPORAÇÃO DE SECURIO DE SECURI
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.0030
TO DISMANTLE & REFX REAR WINDSCREEN			\$150.00 /20
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM			\$100.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$120.00 60
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM		11	\$180.00 <sub>\(\chi\)</sub>
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		11	\$100.00 🗓
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$100.00 00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$	51,000.00 200
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$	1,500.00 850
	TOTAL		.3,255.20

1SET

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: